PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
LAND MANAGEMENT TWG - February 7, 2007

SIGN IN SHEET
NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Megan Anderson Foothills Water Network (530) 277-5758 manderson@enviroadvacates.com
Ed Bianchi ¢ V’B Entrix {916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Stepher Bowes NPS {510) 817-1451 stephen_bowes@nps.gov
Marie Davis /OM\ PCWA {530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Bill Deitchman ﬁ)g California State Parks {530) 885-4528 X14 bdeit@parks.ca.gav

Gene Freeland )\'t?/,r/vj \Western States Trail Foundation (530) 885-5304 genefrind@netscape.net
Rich  Gresham PCRCD (530) 885-3046 ext 188 resham@sbeglobal net
Scott  Husmann % 53 Tahoe National Forest {Transportation) $30-307- 222y shusmann@fs.fed.us
Marilyn Jasper A / Sierra Club {916) 852-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Rich Johnson \W\{ Auburn Chamber of Commerce {530) 885-9099 ranger_r@pachell.net

Tom Johnson

PCWA

(916) 764-2268

tichnson@pewa.net

Tom Jones

N 2

/|

(530) 885-0366

mrtomjones@jps.net

Vicki Jowise

Eldorado National Forest (Visual Quality)

(530) 642-5134

vjowise@fs.fed.us

Julie Leimbach

Foothills Water Network

(630) 622-8497

julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Dick  Maclay A |Advanced Energy Strategies (825) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com
Jim Michaels CA State Parks (916) 988-0513 jmiche@parks.ca.gov
Martin Ostendorf Entrix (916) 923-1087 mostendorf@entrix.com
Beth  Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0528 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Sandy Perry < el Entrix (916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Karen Quidachay / Entrix {916) 386-3812

kquidachay@entrix.com

Marie Rainwater

Rainwater & Associates

(510) 434-0665

Nate Rangel

California Qutdoors

(530) 626-7385

nate@raftcalifornia.com

Harry Shuger

Foresthill Chamber of Commerce

(530) 367-3997

2mtnivrs@foothill.net

Brett Siorey

Placer County Executive Office

(530) 886-4651

bstorey@placer.ca.gov

Mo Tebbe

)’\{\ﬁ Tahoe National Forest

(530) 367-2224

mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Bill Templin

American River Watershed

(916) 601-0954

witemplin@surewest.net

Land Management Resources TV

VG - Sign-in Sheet.xls

marie@rainwater-associates.com




PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
LAND MANAGEMENT TWG - February 7, 2007

SIGN IN SHEET

NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Bryan Tibbs Q Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 bviibbs@aes4u.com
Mal  Toy M7 |pcwa (530) 823-4899 mtoy@pewa.net
Marc Walburn ! Tahoe National Forest (Fusls/Vegetation) mwalburn@fs.fed.us
Rick  Weaver Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6241

rweaver@fs.fed.us

Robin Yonash

Land Management Resources TWG - Sign-in Sheet.xls




